Double-wall transport anchor
Installation and Application Instruction
VB
3-
T-
05
1-
en

the General Installation and Application Instruction. Double-wall
transport anchors are designed for the transport (axial and lateral
tension) as well as the tilt-up (lateral tension) of concrete panels.
TABLE 1: DIMENSIONS
Ref. no. Type Design Dimensions
L
[mm]
b
[mm]
Øds,L
[mm]
Øds,Q
[mm]
c
[mm]
58HW27120600-1 HW 2.7 A 600 120 14 14 88
58HW27130600-1 HW 2.7 A 600 130 14 14 93
58HW27140600-1 HW 2.7 A 600 140 14 14 98
58HW27150600-1 HW 2.7 A 600 150 14 14 108
58HW27160600-1 HW 2.7 A 600 160 14 14 108
58HW27170600-1 HW 2.7 B 600 170 14 14 113
58HW27180600-1 HW 2.7 B 600 180 14 14 118
58HW27190600-1 HW 2.7 B 600 190 14 14 123
58HW27200600-1 HW 2.7 B 600 200 14 14 128
58HW27210600-1 HW 2.7 B 600 210 14 14 133
58HW27220600-1 HW 2.7 B 600 220 14 14 138
58HW27230600-1 HW 2.7 B 600 230 14 14 143
Diagonal tension is limited to ≤ 30° (picture 5). The crane hook
or hook of the sling rope can be used as lifting device. This must
be attached directly to the bended part at the top of the anchor.
A rigging at the  crossbar of the anchor (strut) is not allowed.